
Power IIog'"
Parts Breakdown
Com mercial/l nd ustrial Prod ucts

Erz

ffillll$ P0Uffi t0UlPlrlllll, uc
10101 Shively Road, (C.R.46) - Nappanee, lN 46550

Ph. 574-8624592 / 1-866-505-8085



PART #

KP2002
KP2007
KP2015
KP2016
KP2017
KP2018
KP2020
KP2025
KP2027
KP2028
KP2029
KP2033
KP2040
KP2042
KP2045
KP2046
KP2047
KP2048
KP2049
KP2051
KP2052
KP2054
KP2056
KP2058
KP206't
KP2067
KP2069
KP2074
KP2078
KP2089
KP2090
KP2104
KP2105
KP2115
KP2't44
KP3003
KP3004
KP3006
KP3010
KP3011
KP3012
KP3014
KP3021
KP3022
KP3023
KP3031
KP3032
KP3050
KP3131
KP3133
KP3135

DESCRIPTION

plate, wheel motor
bumper, front
bracket, pump
tightner, depth bar
head, filter
filter
tine
handle
rod, drive control
bracket, tine control
rod, tiller control
bracket, safety flat
switch, neutral (white)
valve stem
cap, breather
rim, 8 x 3.75
tire, 480 x 8, 4 ply
hub
depth bar
cotter pin
nut, wheel
decal, round logo
decal, power dog
decal, warning
wire harness
nut, |/4' nylock
washer, 1/4"
bolt, 114 x3114", carriage
bolt, 3/8 x '1" fl
nut, 5i26", fl
bolt, 5/16" x 1/2' fl
grip, 3/8"
sleeve, rubber, 118 x 314"
fitting, 2603-6-6-6
nut, 3/8" fl
bracket, front
bracket, rear
bracket, handle
mounr, pump
tank, reservoir
pump, rarge
pump, small
motor, tine
cover, tine
flat, tine
bracket, neutral control
bracket, safety L
engine, Honda M.GX390
hose, 3/8 x 8" wheel motor
hose, 3/8 x 18" wheel motor
hose, 3/8 x 21.75" supply



2069-2074-2067

201
201

2048-2051 -2052

2040
20/,5 ."
( sosz ?n? l

2020



PART#

KP2017
KP2018
KP2029
KP2030
KP2040
KP2073
KP2089
KP2091
KP2109
KP2110
KP2113
KP2114
KP2118
KP2124
KP2139
KP2143
KP2145
KP2146
KP2151
KP2152
KP3012
KP3107
KP3127
KP3129
KP3130
KP3132
KP3133
KP3135
KP3136
KP3137

DESCRIPTION

head. filter
filter
rod. tiller control
plate, reverse safety
switch, neutral (white)
bolt. 1/4 x1114fl
nut, 5/26', fl
bolt, 5/16 x314" ll
battery, U1L-400
hold down, battery
cable, red
cable, black
fitting, 6400-6-6
fitting - 2501-6-8
nut, 3/8 - 24 fl
bafljoint 318 - 24
nut,3/8 -24 jam
bridge pin, lt4
boot (red)
boot, (black)
pump, large
bracket, battery
hose, 1/4'connecting
hose, 3/8 x 20" retum hose
hose, 3/8 x 13.75" suction
hose, 3/8 x 22.5" small pump
hose, 3/8 x 18" wheel motor hose (rearport)
hose, 3/8 x 18" small pump
hose, 12 x23.75" tine motor (front port)
hose, 1/2 x 25.75" tine motor (back port)



2109

3137

2146

313

+8



PART #

KP2002
KP2005
KP2007
KP2017
KP2018
KP2034
KP2048
KP2051
KP2052
KP2078
KP2080
KP2082
KP2084
KP2117
KP2118
KP2119
KP2120
KP2126
KP2144
KP3001
KP3004
KP3006
KP3011
KP3050
KP3122
KP3127
KP3128
KP3129
KP3130
KP3131
KP3132
KP3133
KP3134
KP3135
KP3136
KP3137
KP3155

DESCRIPTION

plate, wheel motor
# tag 1/8 x 3/4 x 3" alum.
bumper, front
head, filter
filter
tine, weldment
hub
cotterpin
nut, wheel
bolt, 3/8 x 1" fl
bo l t .3 /8x1114" ' f l
bolt, 3/8 x 1 314" 'fl

self taper, lt6x3l4"
fitting, 6400-44
fitting, 6400-6-6
fitting, 6400-6-10
fitting, 6400-8-8
fifting, 6500-6-6
nut, 3/8" fl
motor, wheel
bracket. rear
bracket, handle
tank, reservoir
engine, Honda M.GX390
fitting, 6801-6-8
hose, 1/4" connecting
hose, 3/8 x 14.50" return
hose, 3/8 x 20" return hose
hose. 3/8 x 't3.75" suction
hose, 3/8 x B" wheel motor
hose, 3/8 x22.50" small pump
hose, 3/8 x 18" wheel motor
hose, 3/8 x 18" small pump
hose, 3/8 x 21.75" supply
hose, 'll2 x 23.75" tine motor (front port)
hose, 1/2 x25.75" tine motor (back port)
fitting, 64004-6



2118 3129
3011

2080 3
2017

2't26
3128

2144

3122



PART#

KP2016
KP2017
KP2018
KP2044
KP2045
KP2068
KP2078
KP2093
KP2094
KP2095
KP2096
KP2't05
KP2110
KP2125
KP2126
KP21M
KP2150
KP2151
KP2152
KP2154
KP2157
KP2172
KP3003
KP3021
KP3133
KP3153

DESCRIPTION

tightner, depth bar
head, filter
filter
plug, 1" square
cap, breather
nut, 1/4" fl
bolt. 3/8" x 1" fl
nut, 1l2" ll
nut, 112' jam
bolt. 112 x 1 112" ll
bolt, 112 x 2" full thread
sleave, rubber, 118 x 314"
hold down, battery
fitting, 6802-8-10
fitting, 6500-6-6
nut, 3/8" fl
nut, 1/2" nylock
boot (red)
boot (black)
fitting, 6400-6-8
roll pin
boft, /14 x 1 314" fl
bracket, front
motor, tine
hose, 3/8 x 18" wheel motor
flow divider





PART#

KP2025
KP2026
KP2027
KP2028
KP2029
KP2039
KP2041
KP2053
KP2054
KP2055
KP2057
KP2059
KP2060
KP2061
KP2068
KP2069
KP2070
KP2073
KP2085
KP2100
KP2101
KP2',t02
KP2103
KP2104
KP2138
KP2170

DESCRIPTION

handle
handle bar
rod, drive control
bracket, tine control
rod, tiller control
switch, safety (black)
throftle control
cover, handle bar
decal, round logo
decal, info.
decal, forward/reverse
collar, drive
paddle, safety
wire harness
nut. 1/4"fl
washer, 1/4"
boft, 1/4 xl l2pnhd
bolt. 'f /4 x 1 114" ll
self taper, #12x314"
grip,718"
block, swivel 3/8 - 16
bridge pin #3
spring
grip, 3/8"
bearing, handle bar
decal, manual warning

10





PART#

KP2016
KP2020
KP2034
KP2036
KP2049
KP2062
KP2063
KP2065
KP2066
KP2076
KP2078
KP2082
KP2093
KP2094
KP2096
KP2105
KP2106
KP2144
KP2157
KP3006
KP3019
KP3021

DESCRIPTION

tightner, depth bar
tine
weldment, tine
bracket, motor mount
depth bar
holder, bearing
chain, #50
sprocket, 50 x 12t-1" bore
key,114"
nut, 3/8" nylock
bolt, 318 x 1" fl
bolt, 3/8" x 1 314" fl
nul, 112" fl
nul, 112" jam
bolt, 112 x 2" full thread
sleeve. rubber'll8 x 3l4"
plug, 1/4" pipe
nut, 3/8" fl
roll pin
bracket, handle
bracket, tine
motor. tine

1 a





PART#

KP2016
KP2024
KP2034
KP2035
KP2062
KP2063
KP2064
KP2065
KP2066
KP2071
KP2075
KP2078
KP2082
KP2098
KP2099
KP2105
KP2106
KP2148
KP3009
KP3010
KP3012
KP3013
KP3014
KP3019
KP3031
KP3142

DESCRIPTION

tightner, depth bar
plate, cover
weldment, tine
tine shaft w/sprocket
holder, bearing
chain, #50
connecting link
sprocket, 50 x 12t-1" bore
key,114"
bolt, 1/4 x 5/8 soc. hd.
key, 3/16"
bolt, 3/8 x 1" fl
bolt. 3/8 x 1 314" ll
seal, oil
bearing, tine shaft
sleeve, rubber 118x314"
plug, 1/4" pipe
bolt, 3/8 x 3/4" HHCS
coupler, love{oy
mount, pump
pump, large
kit, pump assembly
pump, small
bracket, tine
bracket, neutral control
return to neutral

14



K

2065

i , *
t / '

' '-.-2024
{ 

'----

-JY=------'otn

- fFh-

\L-2064

l 5



$
I

!(
rE.l

tr
Ea

:

€

v
7

z
{

@

4m
=mz
{

f|: rg3ii *t [gi l3

4IEEciEEEitEIi
l E  i 1 g g d  s  3 i 6  1 3
E si$i{, * gg* l=
E a*c*d .1 F5"  r<

lr risia i frie
l l  E s 3 E C  F ; * !
l t  nsAg  g ;qF
l v  = ( D : ? -  c )  = ^ - -

l P  d a l d  3  X 5 :

lq qa;$ 3 sg
le :?+# E- gF
' o  * i q f  9  = +

(6

€  a -x
5 , : 5
: 6 ,

f o t
o o ) o

E ; {

: !  Ex Y =
5 . 6  o

nt -ta g
i r q
6 so +

- . o

q €

.-., o

e 8 3

irsEiEFEf
4d  d  d -3  *9 : . i d  a
o < e 9 9 = F = Q

:;ntggsFi
oBEi  i i ; ig
i  i = q E " { " d  t d
=  + : 3  0 ) -  q  = : .

sg$aigfi
fr$FEE *FHrag*  c ;6
t * ;  i H +
s R ;  !  3 P

-  < 6  = . O r ( O

x s €  d E l
* H *  ; - a _ e
" f lE  i  Egd
", s. l-= + b  e

q  i ; c {
t r q  q 3
> ^ a :
-  x ! ) : i

D : a * 5
= U ) =  o )
; 8 6 $
{ i i I
= : 5 1q u q q

q g c x
: 6 H E

F*eA
t B s , 9
u Q t l

=  R  E - *

5e a3
e : d  F

d >  : .
J o r  t hg l  o '
E f r  {
Q'f , ,  P

E3*il sHHeFE=gHt** c o

EgEiqEE*EE$$frgfiEEgEg

iEgFgiEigiEgifiiiEgE
saE EEEfri;ffisE; B gg

s E d a

iB q$E
9 6 * S
E g *  3
* s o S
t ; E  *
:  d g , t .
i r i o r 9 r

0 ' P - = 6
- " ' 6  R C .

BE3$
B g  q 8
t ; d  a
+-FR E
e d - { s
E q E l
AfaS6_ n;

E P Q
s E q

9 ,8

a ; =

= o

u <
a d

€ a
9 l
< x
A 9 .
( D o

E a
f i,;

a 5

F =
x <

x :
5 o

= _q.

e €
r ; l

: d
;.e

eE;f$ gt$ 3agtqia E*+ sF*g*Flggaig
tsgi  l ; ;  gA
lg'g,9 IEi Fe
iE$g i ;g Ps
ESxg ila{ mq
i ; : *  s * _ q  8 *
FF-F rts+ fi *
5;i i e*Efl ;'
cBa$ $4* *
H;qF  AF  i
af rd ;  e :  i -
o  ^ . F *  J  l  O

:  ! q = x  d  q

o
o'
o
t
(o

o
3

d

;
o
do

6'
{

o)

N

Fgi;tF
6 : o  f  5
;: s _i,' :
r ; 9  r  6
I  & e a F
6  o  9 l g  _
o  X  F : ' ; '

4. * E,i'
* E '  B e
: t r  g€
: t c  5 ;q i - s I
= 3  e lge 8.,9.
Eq _as
{ d  6 = .
a i  n F
l 3  i l +
2 i  Q d
^vo  :  t t l

6 g  H F
m d  d a
C. d t-q
I  = 1

9 s '

e
o

o.
o

d

E

3
o
o

€
5'

--l

o

do.
o
3

o

q
d
!)

o
q
o

o
d

o
o
F

;

d
o

o.


